
  

European meeting 2015 
Liverpool, United Kingdom 

June 29 – July 1, 2015 

 

     Participant list 
 

Company Name E-mail 

Airplan Valenti Sellarés vsellares@airplan-usa.com 

Airplan Josep Ferrer josepferrer@airplan-sa.com 

Allergan Pharmaceuticals Lorraine Kennedy kennedy_lorraine@allergan.com 

Amcor Flexibles Rob Dunsire Rob.dunsire@amcor.com  

Ampac Packaging Doug Andersen dandersen@ampaconline.com 

AstraZeneca Sweden Operations Peter Åkerman Peter.akerman@astrazeneca.com  

AstraZeneca Sweden Operations Linda Jervelius Linda.jervelius@astrazeneca.com 

AstraZeneca Sweden Operations Caroline Welander Caroline.welander@astrazeneca.com  

Bonfiglioli Engineering  Andrea Simonetti a.simonetti@bonfiglioliengineering.com 

Borealis  James Stern james.stern@borealisgroup.com 

Borealis  Olivier Seyvet olivier.seyvet@borealisgroup.com 

Borealis  Joanne Belshaw joanne.belshaw@borealisgroup.com 

Bosch / SBM Isa Alkan Isa.alkan@bosch.com 

Bosch Packaging Systems  Theo Zens Theo.Zens@bosch.com 

Brevetti Angela Sangpur Rajshree r.rajeev@brevettiangela.com 

Brevetti Angela  Rajjev Kabbur   r.rajeev@brevettiangela.com 

Catalent  Bill Hartzel bill.hartzel@catalent.com 

Chiesi Pharmaceutical Andrea Benecchi a.benecchi@chiesi.com 

Chiesi Pharmaceutical Roberto Bertoldi r.bertoldi@chiesi.com  

Clariant  David Connell Dave.connell@clariant.com 

FDC International Samantha Clack Samantha.clack@quaph.co.uk 

GlaxoSmithKline Noelle Foley Noelle.x.foley@gsk.com  

HAPA James Freer james.freer@hapa.ch 

Holopack Verpackungstechnik Bernd Hansen bernd.hansen@kocher-plastik.de 

Holopack Verpackungstechnik Ralf Bouffleur  ralf.bouffleur@kocher-plastik.de 

Holopack Verpackungstechnik Martin Haerer Haerer.Martin@holopack.de 

Holopack Verpackungstechnik Stefan Kiesel kiesel.stefan@holopack.de 

INEOS Olefins & Polymers Europe  Ignacio Peñaranda  ignacio.penaranda@ineos.com 

International Packaging Systems Carsten Peters Carsten.peters@ips-packaging.com 

Juhel Nigeria Ifeanyi Eric Okoye ceojuhel@gmail.com 

Juhel Nigeria Somto Okoye ceojuhel@gmail.com 

kocher-plastik Maschinenbau Martin Groh Martin.Groh@kocher-plastik.de  

Laboratorios PiSA David Alcocer dalcocer@pisa.com.mx  

Laboratorios Salvat Diego Aparicio Lázaro daparicio@salvatbiotech.com 

LAN Handling Systems Kevin Reijnen k.reijnen@lan-hs.com 

MELITEK Jesper Laursen JL@melitek.com 

MELITEK Tine Damgaard TD@melitek.com 

Merck Millipore Guillaume Lesage guillaume.lesage@merckgroup.com 

Mylan Specialty Paul Hodgson  paul.hodgson@mylan.co.uk 

Nikka Densok USA Gavin Purvis gavin.purvis@nikkadensok.com 
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Nikka Densok USA Brian Svaton Brian.Svaton@nikkadensok.com 

P.A.P. Services Ben Menhadji Ben@papservices.com  

Pfizer Manufacturing Belgium Werner Goossens  Werner.goossens@pfizer.com 

Pfizer Manufacturing Belgium Jan Slock Jan.Slock@pfizer.com 

Pharma Stulln Bernhard Kiefl kiefl@pharmastulln.de 

Pharmatec John Medina John.medina@bosch.com 

rommelag Roland Weinhart Roland.weinhart@rommelag.ch 

rommelag Gerhard Schramm Gerhard.schramm@rommelag.ch 

rommelag Boris Kovacic Boris@Kovacic@rommelag.ch 

rommelag Heino Prinz Heino.prinz@kocher-plastik.de  

Sabic Europe Amy Plancon amy.plancon@sabic.com 

Takeda Timo Scheffer timo.scheffer@takeda.com 

Takeda Benjamin Stroedke Benjamin.Stroedke@takeda.com 

Teva Runcorn Kevin Downey Kevin.downey@tevaruncorn.co.uk 

Teva Runcorn Steve Forrester-Coles Steve.forrester-coles@tevaruncorn.co.uk 

Teva Runcorn Norman Maginn norman.maginn@tevaruncorn.co.uk 

The Ritedose Corporation Robert Sikora sikorab@ritedose.com 

Weiler Engineering Jeffrey Gaspar jgasper@weilerengineering.com 

Wilco Jean-Philippe Descloux jp.descloux@wilco.com 

 
 
 

 
 

 


